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Term 5 & 6 Dates  
℗ = Parents/Carers invited 

Term 5  

King’s Coronation Party ℗ Friday 5th May 2:00pm 

Bank Holiday Monday 8th May 

Year 6 SATS  Tuesday 9th to Friday 12th May 

Year 3 Assembly ℗ Friday 12th May 2:30pm 

Kittle – Class Photos: No P.E 

Kits to be worn 
Monday 13th May 

Year 5 Walking Home chat ℗ Wednesday 17th May 2:45pm 

Year 4 Spring Camp In Thursday 18th May 

Year 3 Handball Friday 19th May 

Year 2 Assembly ℗ Friday 19th May 2:30pm 

Year 5 & 6 Disco (no party 
clothes) 

Tuesday 23rd May 

Year R & 1 Disco (no party 
clothes) 

Wednesday 24th May 

Year 2, 3 & 4 Disco (no party 
clothes) 

Thursday 25th May 

Year 5 & 6 Veritas Sports 
Event, more info to follow 

Thursday 25th May  

Last Day of Term 5 Normal 
Finishing Time 

Friday 26th May 

 

Term 6  

Kent Test Meeting for Year 5 
Parents ℗ 

Wednesday 7th June 2:30pm 

House Winners Tag Day Friday 9th June 

Year 1 Assembly ℗ Friday 9th June 2:30pm 

Year 1 & 2 Tennis Festival 
More info to follow 

Monday 12th June 

Parent’s Evening ℗ (Bookings 

taken nearer the time) 
Tuesday 13th June & Wednesday 14th 
June 

Year 5 Olympics at Folkestone 
Academy, more info to follow 

Wednesday 14th June 

House Event- Relay Races Friday 16th June  

Year 5 Camp Out, more info to 
follow 

Thursday 22nd June 

Year R Assembly ℗ Friday 23rd June 2:30pm  

Clubs Finish Friday 30th June 

M&M Production  Wednesday 5th July 
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Year 3-6 (selected team) District 
Sports at Three Hills  

Wednesday 5th July 4-6:30pm  

Year 6 Production, more info to 
follow ℗ 

Tuesday 11th July 5pm & Wednesday 
12th July 2pm 

Year R & 1 Sports Day ℗ Tuesday 11th July 9-10:30am 

Year 2, 3 & 4 Sports Day ℗ Wednesday 12th July 9-11am 

Year 5 & 6 Sports Day TBC ℗ Thursday 13th July 9-10:30am 

Fun Run with voluntary 
donations towards sports kit ℗ 

Friday 14th July 2-3pm 

Years 2, 3 & 4 Charivari Saturday 15th July 

Reserve Sports Day (If weather 
is bad) 

Monday 17th July 

Last Day of Term 6 1:30pm 
Finishing Time 
Year 6 Leavers Service ℗ 

Wednesday 19th July 

 

 

 


